
Date Day Activity
05.04.2023 Wednesday School opening

14.04.2023 Friday Holiday

15.04.2023 Saturday I to V ‐ Bookmark Making

VI to VIII ‐ Slogan Writing

IX to XII ‐ Poster Making

18.04.2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day

I to V ‐ Paste Picture & Write Fro Lines

VI to VIII ‐ Visit To Ajmer Museum

IX to XII ‐ Poster Making / Collage Making On Indian Heritage

19.04.2023 Wednesday I to VIII ‐ English Handwriting Competition

IX to XII ‐ Caligraphy

21.04.2023 Friday Earth Day Activity

I to V ‐ Indoor Plants

VI to VIII ‐ Recycle Of Waste

IX to XII, VIII ‐ Model Preparation On Earth Day

24.04.2023  ‐ 02.05.2023 Pt. 1 (Periodical Test)

Date Day Activity
06.05.2023 Saturday PTM ‐ Result Declaration

15.05.2023 ‐  20.05.2023 Summer Camp

For School Students :‐ "No Fees"

For Outsiders :‐ 200/‐ Per Activity

Date Day Activity
22.06.2023 Thursday Classes Resume For Classes X And XII

Date Day Activity
10.07.2023 Monday Oath Ceremony

26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Diwas ‐ Fancy Dress (Freedom Fighters)

IV to VIII ‐ Patriotic Songs

XI to X ‐ Role Play

22.07.2023 ‐ 28.07.2023 Periodical Test ‐ 2

 

Activity Planner

Apr‐23

May‐23

Jun‐23

Jul‐23
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Date Day Activity
05.08.2023 Saturday PTM ‐ Result Declaration Of Pt‐2

04.08.2023 Friday I to X ‐ Wall hangings ‐ Making Of Wall Hangings

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration

11th,12th,,13th Aug,2023 Picnic For All Classes 

28.08.2023 Monday Rakhi Making Competition

Date Day Activity
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration

07.09.2023 Thursday Janmasthmi Celebration

14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas

I to V ‐ Kavita Path Pratiyogita

VI to VIII ‐ Kahani Vachan

15.09.2023 Friday IX to XII ‐ Nibandh Lekhan Pratiyogita

21.09.2023 Thursday GK Olympiad

27th,29th,30th Sep,2023 Term I ‐ Oral Examination

Date Day Activity

3rd to 14th Oct,2023 Term I ‐ Examination (Written)

21.10.2023 Saturday PTM / Result Declaration

20.10.2023 Friday Dandiya And Dushera Celebration

Costumes ‐ I to V

Act ‐ VI to VIII

Rawan Making ‐ IX to XII (House Wise Activity)

Dandiya Celebration

Date Day Activity
02.11.2023 Thursday English Olympiad
9.11.2023 Thursday Diwali Celebration

I to v ‐ Diya Making

VI to VII ‐ Toran Making

IX to XII ‐ Rangoli Making

21.11.2023 Tuesday Science Olympiad 

23.11.2023 ‐ 29.11.2023 Periodical Test ‐ 3

Pre Board (X‐XII)

30.11.2023 Thursday Maths Olympiad

Date Day Activity
11.12.2023 ‐ 15.12.2023 Exhibition Preparation

16.12.2023 Saturday Annual School Exhibition

PTM / Result Declaration

23.12.2023 Saturday Chritmas Celebration

Dance Competition(House Wise)

Nov‐23

Dec‐23

Oct‐23

Aug‐23

Sep‐23
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Date Day Activity
15.01.2024 ‐ 22.01.2024 Periodice Test ‐ 4

26.01.2024 ‐  27.01.2024 Republic Day Celebration

Sports Day

27.01.2024 Saturday Nur to III ‐ Sports Day

Annual Prize Distribution

29.01.2024 Monday IV to XII ‐ Sports Day

Date Day Activity
10.02.2024 Saturday Distribution Of Time‐Table For Final Exam 

Farewell Of Class XII

26.02.2024 Monday Commencement Of Final Exams (Oral)

Date Day Activity
01.03.2024 ‐ 15.03.2024 Final Exams (Written)

27.03.2024 Wednesday Result Declaration

01ST April 2024 ‐ Beginning Of New Session

Jan‐24

Feb‐24

Mar‐24
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